
Push Button

5.
50

-0
.0

8
-0

.0
4

201
27.50

12
.5

0
9.

80

45
.8

0

7 0.5 162

6.
50

Balls in Locking Position

45
.8

0 �

재 질 표면처리
HANDLE Polyamide Black

PIN Stainless
BALL Stainless

SPRING Stainless
PUSH BUTTON Brass

KS B 0412에 준함

Dwg. No. AP.Re. No.

Dimension
(mm)

Precision

0.05

0.1

0.15
0.2

0.3

0.5

0.5~3
3~6
6~30
30~120

120~315

315~1000

1000~2000
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Model No.
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DESCRIPTION

Sheet Size

A3
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Finish
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Ass'y Name

Material Dwg. No.
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Note

특징 :1.

용도 : 2.
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